RS BATEMAN LTD WEB: www.stair-nosing.co.uk
MARCH 2010 PRICE LIST TRADE ENQUIRIES WELCOME
TELEPHONE : (01274) 394904 - FAX: (01274) 306882 OR EMAIL : sales@stair-nosing.co.uk
PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR EXACT PROFILE / INSERT COLOUR REQUIRED
SUPERIOR QUALITY ANODISED STAIR NOSINGS
PRICES FOR STICK DOWN OR DRILLED READY FOR FITTING (WITH SCREWS AND PIPS TO COVER SCREW HOLES)
Aluminium Satin Gold Satin Bronze Mirror Flect
Price UK £'s Mill Finish Finish Finish Finish

ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF £7.00 FOR HAZARD INSERTS
ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF £7.00 FOR HAZARD INSERTS
ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF £7.00 FOR HAZARD INSERTS
Page 2
RS BATEMAN LTD WEB: www.stair-nosing.co.uk
MARCH 2010 PRICE LIST TRADE ENQUIRIES WELCOME
TELEPHONE : (01274) 394904 - FAX: (01274) 306882 OR EMAIL : sales@stair-nosing.co.uk
FIBREGLASS SAFETY FLOORING BK / YELL BK /WHT
RSB CODE Anti - Slip Step Covers
SC600-220-55 600mm x 220mm x 55mm 32.75 32.75
SC600-345-55 600mm x 345mm x 55mm 32.75 32.75
SC750-220-55 750mm x 220mm x 55mm 40.96 40.96
SC750-345-55 750mm x 345mm x 55mm 40.96 40.96
SC800-220-55 800mm x 220mm x 55mm 43.67 43.67
SC800-345-55 800mm x 345mm x 55mm 43.67 43.67
SC1000-220-55 1000mm x 220mm x 55mm 54.59 54.59
SC1000-345-55 1000mm x 345mm x 55mm 54.59 54.59
SC1200-220-55 1200mm x 220mm x 55mm 65.51 65.51
SC1200-345-55 1200mm x 345mm x 55mm 65.51 65.51
SC1500-220-55 1500mm x 220mm x 55mm 81.88 81.88
SC1500-345-55 1500mm x 345mm x 55mm 81.88 81.88
SC2000-220-55 2000mm x 220mm x 55mm 109.20 109.20
SC2000-345-55 2000mm x 345mm x 55mm 109.20 109.20
SC3000-220-55 3000mm x 220mm x 55mm 163.78 163.78
SC3000-345-55 3000mm x 345mm x 55mm 163.78 163.78
Anti - Slip Landing Covers BK / YELL BK / WHT
LC800-1200-55 800mm x 1200mm x 55mm 139.51 139.51
LC1000-1200-55 Special 1000mm x 1200mm x 55mm 209.27 209.27
LC1200-1200-55 1200mm x 1200mm x 55mm 209.27 209.27
LC2400-1200-55 2400mm x 1200mm x 55mm 418.55 418.55
EXTERNAL INTERNAL EXTERNAL INTERNAL
RSB CODE Anti - Slip Step Edge YELLOW YELLOW WHITE WHITE
SE1000-70-30 1000mm x 70mm x 30mm 19.15 19.15 19.15 19.15
SE1000-55-55 1000mm x 55mm x 55mm 19.15 19.15 19.15 19.15
SE1500-70-30 1500mm x 70mm x 30mm 28.73 28.73 28.73 28.73
SE1500-55-55 1500mm x 55mm x 55mm 28.73 28.73 28.73 28.73
SE2000-70-30 2000mm x 70mm x 30mm 38.32 38.32 38.32 38.32
SE2000-55-55 2000mm x 55mm x 55mm 38.32 38.32 38.32 38.32
SE3000-70-30 3000mm x 70mm x 30mm 57.47 57.47 57.47 57.47
SE3000-55-55 3000mm x 55mm x 55mm 57.47 57.47 57.47 57.47
RSB CODE Anti - Slip Sheeting BLACK YELLOW
SH1200-1200 1200mm x 1200mm 204.72 204.72
SH2400-1200 2400mm x 1200mm 409.45 409.45
RSB CODE Anti - Slip Cleats BLACK CLEAR
ASC10-BK Anti-Slip Cleats 310mm x 150mm (10 Pkt) - Black 48.97
ASC10 -CL Anti-Slip Cleats 310mm x 150mm (10 Pkt) - Clear 48.97
RSB CODE Anti - Slip Tread Roll Cost £
ASTR18-150 Anti Slip Tread Roll 18m x 150mm - Black 85.17
RSB CODE Anti - Slip Tape Cost £
ASTR18-BK Anti Slip Tape 18m x 50mm - Black 33.00
ASTR18-YL Anti Slip Tape 18m x 50mm - Yellow 33.00
ASTR18-HA Anti Slip Tape 18m x 50mm - Hazard 33.00
ASTR10-BK Anti Slip Tape 10m x 50mm - Black 15.97
ASTR10-YL Anti Slip Tape 10m x 50mm - Yellow 15.97
ASTR10-HA Anti Slip Tape 10m x 50mm - Hazard 15.97
ASTR5-BK Anti Slip Tape 5m x 50mm - Black 8.52
ASTR5-YL Anti Slip Tape 5m x 50mm - Yellow 8.52
ASTR5-HA Anti Slip Tape 5m x 50mm - Hazard 8.52
RSB CODE Anti - Slip Primer Cost £